Climatograph Activity
NAME  _____________________

Writing climate data in the form of a climatograph gives a visual jolt to the numbers in a data table, making them much easier for the reader to compare and contrast various sites, and see the patterns over a larger area.
Procedure:
Graph the climate figures for precipitation and temperature for this list of unknown biomes onto the blank climatographs.
Be extremely careful as to how you record the information.  All temperature readings are measured on the right side of the climatograph.  All precipitation measurements are on the left side of the climatograph.  Be sure to draw a line graph for temperature and a bar graph for precipitation.  Precipitation is shown with a bar graph because it is a cumulative, not continuous, phenomena.  Conversely, temperature changes with time, so a line graph is more appropriate.
Once graphed, distinguish what biome each climatograph represents.
A-C are the same biome that occupy similar latitudes, but differing altitudes

UNKNOWN A

	
	Jan.
	Feb.
	Mar.
	April
	May
	June
	July
	Aug.
	Sept.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.

	Precip.:
	3.8
	3.6
	5.6
	6.6
	9.9
	11.4
	9.4
	8.6
	10.2
	6.4
	4.8
	3.8

	Temp.:
	-6.7
	-5
	1.7
	9.4
	15.6
	21.1
	23.9
	22.2
	17.8
	11.1
	2.8
	-3.9


UNKNOWN B

	
	Jan.
	Feb.
	Mar.
	April
	May
	June
	July
	Aug.
	Sept.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.

	Precip.:
	1.3
	1.6
	2.8
	6.1
	9.9
	10.3
	6.5
	5.2
	6.1
	3
	2.1
	1.5

	Temp.:
	-4.6
	-1.9
	2.6
	9.9
	15.8
	21.8
	25.7
	24.4
	18.9
	12.2
	3.3
	-2.2


UNKNOWN C

	
	Jan.
	Feb.
	Mar.
	April
	May
	June
	July
	Aug.
	Sept.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.

	Precip.:
	1.3
	0.8
	2
	2.5
	3.8
	3.1
	4.3
	3
	2.5
	2.3
	1.3
	1.3

	Temp.:
	-6.1
	-5.6
	-1.7
	3.3
	7.8
	12.8
	16.7
	16.7
	11.1
	5
	-1.1
	-5.6


D-F are the same biome, but occupy different latitudes

UNKNOWN D

	
	Jan.
	Feb.
	Mar.
	April
	May
	June
	July
	Aug.
	Sept.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.

	Precip.:
	8.6
	7.6
	7.4
	7.9
	8.6
	10.7
	10.2
	11.9
	14.5
	10.9
	9.9
	9.4

	Temp.:
	12.2
	13.3
	17.2
	21.1
	24.4
	27.8
	28.9
	28.3
	26.7
	22.8
	17.2
	13.9


UNKNOWN E

	
	Jan.
	Feb.
	Mar.
	April
	May
	June
	July
	Aug.
	Sept.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.

	Precip.:
	1.8
	2.3
	3.3
	7.1
	10.4
	11.9
	10.2
	8.1
	7.6
	5.8
	2.8
	2.3

	Temp.:
	-5.6
	-3.9
	2.8
	10.6
	17.2
	22.2
	25
	23.9
	18.9
	12.8
	3.9
	-2.8


UNKNOWN F

	
	Jan.
	Feb.
	Mar.
	April
	May
	June
	July
	Aug.
	Sept.
	Oct.
	Nov.
	Dec.

	Precip.:
	2.3
	1.8
	3.3
	3.6
	5.1
	7.9
	7.9
	5.6
	5.6
	3.6
	2.8
	2.3

	Temp.:
	-20
	-17.8
	-9.4
	3.3
	11.1
	16.7
	18.9
	17.8
	12.2
	5
	-6.1
	-14.4


Analysis—Altitudinal and Longitudinal Variation

The three MAIN types of biomes are: desert, grassland, forest

1) What biome is represented by climatographs A, B, and C?  Explain.

Remember:

A-C are the same biome that occupy similar latitudes, but differing altitudes

Hint: The warmest would be the lower altitude; the coldest would be the highest altitude.  Compare the precipitation patterns to those in the textbook.
2) What biome is represented by climatographs D, E, and F?  Explain.

Remember:

D-F are the same biome, but occupy different latitudes
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